

FCP Format for Exhibition and Business Meeting



Product Profile / Terms and Conditions

Name of Product	SNACTION – Organic Cocoa Lucuma Biscuits – 150 g (6 × 25 g)						
JAN Code	8016225363907	Package	Materials	OTHER 7 PLASTIC			
Use by date	15 months		Size/Inner Capacity	Length(cm)	Width(cm)	Height (cm)	Inner Capacity
			4,8	1,5	10,5	250 g	
Minimum Units of Delivery	10 units or multiple of 10.	Packing	Materials	PAP21 _ paper		Volume	
Lead Time	1 week - from order placement to delivery		size/Gross weight	Length(cm)	Width(cm)	Height (cm)	Weight(kg)
			14,0	14,0	3,5	3,2	
Storage Condition	☒Normal Tempreture ☐Refrigeratino ☐Frozen	Reference Price	☐ FOB ☐ CIF		Prices are valid before		
					Price in Japanese market		
	* varied by terms and conditions						
Certifications (Products/System)	QCertificazioni S.r.l. IT-BIO-014						

Ingredients and Additives	The Place of Origin	Nutritional Facts	Ingredient Amount (Eg. X calories/100g)	
Cocoa cream 30% (°Cane sugar 54% - °Sunflower oil - °HAZELNUTS - °*Low-fat cocoa powder 8% - Emulsifier: °sunflower lecithin - °Vanilla extract) - °WHEAT flour - °*Cane sugar 9% - °WHEAT starch - °Rice flour -°Sunflower oil - °Vegetable fat (°shea) - °*Lucuma 5% - °Corn syrup (glucose-fructose) - °*Low-fat cocoa powder 2.5% - Thickener: °Acacia gum - Raising agent: Sodium carbonates - Salt - Natural cocoa flavor - Natural vanilla flavor.		Average nutrition claims	Per 100g	
		Energy kJ kcal	2037 487	
		Fats	23 g	
		of which saturated fatty acids	5.0 g	
		Carbohydrates	62 g	
		of which sugars	30 g	
		Fibre	4.6 g	
		Proteins	5.6 g	
		Salt	0.40 g	
		Potassium	347 mg	
		VNR°	17%	
Product Characteristics		Use Scenes (Usage • Recipes)		
Source of potassium. Potassium contributes to normal muscle function. Remember the importance of eating a varied diet and a healthy lifestyle Preservative-free - No dyes - Vegan				

Product Picture

	Allergen (Specific Raw Materials)	
	HAZELNUTS, WHEAT, GLUTEN. It may contain SOY, EGGS, MILK, other NUTS and MUSTARD	